
42789

5314

6774
32304

17985

42733

5314

42789

38978

45726

38978

34383

28052

15986

32690

Team Team Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

5300 Westwood Middle School 100 165 115

5314 Thomas Magnet School Robotic  300 275 285

6774 Red Robo Raiders 135 175 155

12404 College Street Creators 25 20 0

14580 Lego Warriors 0 0 20

15986 HMS Legotronics 165 170 45

17985 Algood techies 95 180 145

21840 East Lincoln Eagles 105 80 100

24597 West Side Eagles 150 120 185

26858 Master Builders 80 110 115

28052 SHOOTING STARS 80 135 170

32304 Lego Lords 125 165 150

32339 Hickerson Hawks 65 30 105

32690 Northfield Knights 60 115 105

34383 MAGNETUDE 65 135 155

38385 Luke's Lab 100 55 105

38978 The Boss Bot Builders 175 240 200

42733 Tinkering Tigers 2 55 85 120

42789 Hypersonic Narwhals 205 250 195

45726 Saint Brainerds 165 160 140

47264 RCA First Lego League ‐ Team 1 180 170 185

48142 West Middle School 40 10 50

50004 Tinkering Tigers 3 145 60 205

50005 Tinkering Tigers 4 145 175 170

Tinkering Tigers 2

Magnetude

3rd Place Champion

2019 High Mach Qualifier Tournament Awards

1st Place Champion Hypersonic Narwhals

2nd Place Champion Robotic Tigers

Red Robo Raiders

3rd Place Robot Design

Robotic Tigers

Hypersonic Narwhals

The Boss Bot Builders

1st Place Robot Design

2nd Place Robot Design

Lego Lords

Algood techies

Northfield Knights

2019 High Mach Qualifier Robot Performance Results

1st Place Core Values

2nd Place Core Values

1st Place Robot Perfomance

1st Place Innovation Project

2nd Place Innovation Project

2nd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Robot Perfomance

3rd Place Core Values

3rd Place Innovation Project

The Boss Bot Builders

Volunteer Awards‐ Garrick Muncie and Sharon Nolin

Shooting Stars

HMS Legotronics

Saint Brainerds


